Bay Area Sales Tax Rates
http://www.boe.ca.gov/pdf/pub71.pdf

According to ABAG, cities in the bay area are as follows:

City Sales Tax Rate County
Alameda 8.75 Alameda
Albany 8.75 Alameda
American Canyon 7.75 Napa
Antioch 8.25 Contra Costa
Atherton 8.25 San Mateo
Belmont 8.25 San Mateo
Belvedere 8.00 Marin
Benicia 7.375 Solano
Berkeley 8.75 Alameda
Brentwood 8.75 Los Angeles
Brisbane 8.25 San Mateo
Burlingame 8.25 San Mateo
Calistoga 7.75 Napa
Campbell 8.5 Santa Clara
Clayton 8.25 Contra Costa
Cloverdale 8.00 Sonoma
Colma 8.25 San Mateo
Concord 8.75 Contra Costa
Corte Madera 8.00 Marin

Cotati 8.50 Sonoma
Cupertino 8.25 Santa Clara
Daly City 8.25 San Mateo
Danville 8.25 Contra Costa
Dixon 7.375 Solano
Dublin 8.75 Alameda
East Palo Alto 8.25 San Mateo
El Cerrito 9.25 Contra Costa
Emeryville 8.75 Alameda
Fairfax 8.00 Marin
Fairfield 7.375 Solano
Foster City 8.25 San Mateo
Fremont 8.75 Alameda
Gilroy 8.25 Santa Clara
Half Moon Bay 8.25 San Mateo
Hayward 8.75 Alameda
Healdsburg 8.00 Sonoma
Hercules 8.25 Contra Costa
Hillsborough 8.25 San Mateo
Lafayette 8.25 Contra Costa
Larkspur 8.00 Marin

Livermore 8.75 Alameda



City

Los Altos

Los Altos Hills
Los Gatos
Martinez
Menlo Park
Mill Valley
Millbrae
Milpitas
Monte Sereno
Moraga
Morgan Hill
Mountain View
Napa
Newark
Novato
Oakland
Oaklaey
Orinda
Pacifica

Palo Alto
Petaluma
Piedmont
Pinole
Pittsburg
Pleasant Hill
Pleasanton
Portola Valley
Redwood City
Richmond
Rio Vista
Rohnert Park
Ross

St. Helena
San Anselmo
San Bruno
San Carlos
San Francisco
San Jose

San Leandro
San Mateo
San Pablo
San Ramon
San Rafael
Santa Clara
Santa Rosa
Saratoga

Sales Tax Rate
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
7.75
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.75
8.75
8.25
8.25
8.75
8.25
8.25
8.75
7.375
8.50
8.00
7.75
8.00
8.25
8.25
8.50
8.25
9.00
8.50
8.25
8.25
8.50
8.25
8.50
8.25

County
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Contra Costa
San Mateo
Marin

San Mateo
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Contra Costa
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Napa
Alameda
Marin
Alameda
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Sonoma
Alameda
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Alameda
San Mateo
San Mateo
Contra Costa
Solano
Sonoma
Marin

Napa

Marin

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Francisco
Santa Clara
Alameda
San Mateo
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Marin

Santa Clara
Sonoma
Santa Clara



City Sales Tax Rate County

Sausalito 8.00 Marin
Sebastopol 8.25 Sonoma
Sonoma 8.00 Sonoma
South San Francisco 8.25 San Mateo
Suisun City 7.375 Solano
Sunnyvale 8.25 Santa Clara
Tiburon 8.00 Marin
Union City 9.25 Alameda
Vacaville 7.375 Solano
Vallejo 7.375 Solano
Walnut Creek 8.25 Contra Costa
Windsor 8.00 Sonoma
Woodside 8.25 San Mateo
Yountville 7.75 Napa
Average 8.26

Low 7.375

High 9.25

Median 8.25

Albany 8.75

Sales Tax By County: Low High Average Median
Alameda 8.75 9.25 8.80 8.75
Contra Costa 8.25 9.25 8.39 8.25
Los Angeles* 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75
Marin 8.00 8.50 8.09 8.00
Napa 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75
San Francisco* 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50
San Mateo 8.25 8.50 8.26 8.25
Santa Clara 8.25 8.50 8.27 8.25
Solano 7.375 7.375 7.375 7.375
Sonoma 8.00 8.50 8.19 8.00
Average 8.19 8.49 8.24 8.19

* Only one city in each of these counties is considered to be in the bay area so the sales tax there
represents
Low, High, Average and Median.




All Cities In:

Alameda County Contra Costa
City Rate City Rate
Alameda 8.75 Alamo 8.25
Albany 8.75 Antioch 8.25
Berkeley 8.75 Bay Point 8.25
Bradford 8.75 Bethel Island 8.25
Castro Valley 8.75 Black Hawk 8.25
Cresta Blanca 8.75 Brentwood 8.25
Dublin 8.75 Byron 8.25
Elmwood 8.75 Clayton 8.25
Emeryville 8.75 Concord 8.75
Fremont 8.75 Crockett 8.25
Government Island 8.75 Diablo 8.25
Hayward 8.75 Discovery Bay 8.25
Heyer 8.75 Dollar Ranch 8.25
Landscape 8.75 El Cerrito 9.25
Livermore 8.75 El Sobrante 8.25
Newark 8.75 Fairmount 8.25
Oakland 8.75 Hercules 8.25
Piedmont 8.75 Kensington 8.25
San Leandro 9 Knightsen 8.25
San Lorenzo 8.75 Lafayette 8.25
South Shore 8.75 Oakley 8.25
Sunol 8.75 Orinda 8.25
Union City 9.25 Pacheco 8.25
Warm Springs 8.75 Pinole 8.75
Alameda County Average 8.78125 Pittsburg 8.25
Low 8.75 Pleasant Hill 8.25
High 9.25 Point Pittsburt 8.25
Median 8.75 Port Costa 8.25
Albany 8.75 Rheem Valley 8.25
Richmond 8.75
Rodeo 8.25
Selby 8.25
Shore Acres 8.25
Walnut Creek 8.25
West Pittsburg 8.25

Contra Costa
County Average 8.321428571

Low 8.25
High 9.25
Median 8.25

Albany 8.75
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